Item#8A.I1

CONTRACTOR'S PAY REQUEST DISTRIBUTION:
City of Windsor Heights, lowa CONTRACTOR (1)
Sunset Terrace Reconstruction OWNER (1)

BMI PROJECT NO.A13.113495 ENGINEER (1)
WORK COMPLETED THROUGH MAY 29, 2018 BONDING CO. (1)

TOTAL AMOUNT BID PLUS APPROVED CHANGE ORDERS

$1,571,675.60

TOTAL, COMPLETED WORK TO DATE

$1,534,611.53

RETAINED PERCENTAGE ( 5% )

$76,730.58

TOTAL AMOUNT OF OTHER PAYMENTS OR (DEDUCTIONS)

$0.00

NET AMOUNT DUE TO CONTRACTOR TO DATE

$1,457,880.95

TOTAL AMOUNT PAID ON PREVIOUS ESTIMATES

$1,455,724.45

PAY CONTRACTOR AS ESTIMATE NO. 14

$2,156.50

Certificate for Partial Payment
I hereby certify that, to the best of my knowledge and belief, all items quantities and prices
of work and material shown on this Estimate are correct and that all work has been
performed in full accordance with the terms and conditions of the Contract for this project
between the Owner and the undersigned Contractor, and as amended by any
authorized changes, and that the foregoing is a true and correct statement of the
contract amount for the period covered by this Estimate.

Contractor: Sternquist Construction
1110 North 14th Street
Indianola, IA 50125

ﬁ
By / %:,/__

GM

Name

Date 5-%0 18

Title

CHECKED AND APPROVED AS TO QUANTITIES AND AMOUNT:
ENGINEER: BOLTON & MENK, INC., ENGINEERS,30

NI, NG

By , PROJECT ENGINEER

(

Date 9/30/2018

INEERS,309 E. 5TH STEET, SUITE 202, DES MOINES, 1A 50309

APPROVED FOR PAYMENT:
OWNER:

By

Name Title Date

And

Name Title Date



justiner
Image

justiner
Typewritten Text
5/30/2018


0t'066'€0VS AS 09°'181'6 0t'066'€0VS AS 91816 00'7/8'88ES AS 8€88 00 7S HONI-£ ‘Q3D¥04NI3¥-NON "LNIWIAVd DDd 0 €L
80'STE'ETS AS ov'vrz'T 80'STE'ETS AS LA444" 09'TTLTTS AS 8811 0L°0TS AVMIAIEA ¥O0 NTYM3AIS 40 TVAOINIY 0 (A7
0E'¥19'€E6S AS 00'6vL'8 0E'¥19'€6S AS 6v.8 0L°T18T'T6S AS TES8 0L°0TS LN3IW3AVd ONILSIXT 40 TYAONIY 0 TL
00°0S V3 000 00°0$ V3 0 00°0009$ v3 E 00°0009$ dOL ITOHNVIN OL L4IANOD “L0S-MS INVLINI 0 979
00'00Z'8S V3 00T 00°002'8S V3 T 00°007'8$ v3 i 00°00Z'8$ S¥S-MS INVINI 0 59
00°000'8S V3 00T 00°000'8$ V3 T 00°000'8S V3 T 00°000'8$ 605-MS “INVLINI 0 9
00°006'ZTS$ V3 00°€ 00°006'CTS$ V3 € 00'006'2T$ V3 € 00°00€v$ L0S-MS “INVINI 0 €9
00°000'8TS V3 006 00°000'8T$ V3 6 00°000'9TS v3 8 00°000'Z$ YONIW ‘LNIWNLISNFaV ITOHNVIN 0 9
00'000'%S V3 00'v 00°000'%$ V3 14 00°000'$ V3 14 00°000°T$ SIIVLINI 40 TYAONIY 0 9
00°000TS v3 00T 00°000'CS V3 C 00°0007$ V3 [4 00°000°T$ SIAONY WNISINOVIN 81ZE 0 'S
00'v2LS NOL 0T'8T 00°v2LS NOL T'8T 00°000°7S$ NOL 0s 00°0%S 2204 NOILYANNO4 0 €T'S
00'0S 41 000 00°0$ 41 0 00°9£0°TS 41 69T 00't$ ONIJDN3d4 NOILD310dd 3341 0 s
00°00£'9€S \E! 00°€EE 00'00£'9€S V3 €€ 00°00T"vES v3 153 00°00T'T$ 30IS JINVS 3DIAYIS ¥ILVM ,T MIN 0 (545
00°0S8'T¥S V3 00°TE 00°0S8'T¥S v3 153 00°0S8T¥S V3 Tt 00°0SETS 3dIS 311SOdd0 3DIAY3S ¥ILYM ,,T M3IN 0 0T's
00'000'8S V3 00'v 00°000'8$ v3 14 00°000'8S V3 14 00°000'7$ JAIINS ONIddVL/3IL INOWIY 0 6T°S
00°000'9S V3 00°E 00°000'9S V3 € 00°000'8S v3 14 000002 ANTVA ANV IAITTS ONIddVL HO4 NOILVAVYIXI 34VdIHd 0 8T'S
00°000°00TS V3 00°0T 00°000°00T$ V3 0T 00°000'00T$ V3 0T 00°000°0TS A19INISSY INVIAAH 0 LT'S
00°0S7'8S V3 00°€ 00°05SZ'8S V3 € 00°005'SS V3 [4 000522 INTIVA 9 0 9T’S
00°000°0Z$ V3 00'S 00°000°0Z$ V3 5 00°000°07$ v3 S 00°000'%S INTVA 8 0 ST'S
00°0¥S'TS \E] 00 00'0¥S'TS V3 [4 00°0¥S'TS V3 < 00°0£LS 33L.,9X.8 0 v1'S
00'0£8S V3 00T 00°0£85 V3 T 00°0vL'TS V3 C 00'0£8S 331,8X.8 0 €T’
00'59vS v3 00T 00'59vS V3 T 00'59tS V3 T 00°59%$ 33L. v X.b 0 [4%]
00'008'TS v3 00°€ 00°008'TS v3 € 00°000'9S V3 0T 00°009% 3IA331S AIos 8 0 IT's
00'00T'S V3 00T 00°00T'ZS v3 T 00°00T'Z$ V3 T 000012 3A331S AINos .9 0 TS
000095 v3 00T 000095 V3 [4 00°006S V3 € 00°00€S 3A331S ANOS & 0 6'S
00°EEVS v3 00T 00 EEVS V3 T 00°EEVS V3 T 00'EEVS ¥30NAa3y ,9X ,8 0 8'S
00'S9€S V3 00T 00°S9€S V3 T 00°S9ES v3 T 00'S9€S ¥30NAa3d v X .9 0 LS
00'0SE'TS V3 00°€ 00'0SE'TS V3 € 00'0SE'TS V3 € 00°05¥S anN3g .9 0 9's
00°008'%S V3 008 00°008't$ V3 8 00°008'tS V3 8 00'009S an3g 8 0 §'S
00'689'SETS 41 00'/88'C 00'689'SETS 41 £88T 00'SES'9ETS 41 S06T 00°LYS (1N N3dO) 3¥IM ¥IDVYL HLIM 3did DA 006D .8 0 'S
00'815TS 41 00°0T 00'81SCS 41 0¢ 08'0TSTS EL [4} 06'STTS (LND N3dO) 3¥IM ¥3DVYL HLIM 3dId DAd 006D .9 0 €S
00'09€TS 41 00'¥€ 00°09€'TS 41 e 00°0%0v$ 41 T0T 00°0vS (1N N3dO) 3¥IM ¥IDVYL HLIM 3did DA 006D ¢ 0 zS
00°0¥8'€S EL 00°8% 00'0¥8'€S d1 8v 00°00Z'€S 41 914 00°08S (LND N3dO) 3¥IM ¥3DVYL HLIM 3dId I3 8 0 T's
00°0SL'vS V3 00'0T 00°0SL'¥S V3 0T 00'STT'LS V3 ST 00°'SLYS SLNONV3ITD ‘SINIV¥AENS 0 'y
00°002TS V3 009 00002'TS V3 9 00°009°TS$ V3 8 00'007$ SINVLNI OL SNOLLDINNOD ‘SNIV¥Aans 0 184
00°09T°ZTITS 41 00'809'S 00'09T°ZTTS 41 8095 00°09%'6TTS 41 €465 00°0ZS SNIVdadans 0 (44
00'vv2'TS 41 00 vy 00'vv2'TS 41 144 00'LSES 41 L 00°'15$ ,ST ‘00007 dDY ‘GIHDONIYL "YIM3IS INHOLS 0 154
00°0$ AS 000 00°0S AS 0 00°'STE'LS AS 00S S9YTS INIWLV3IYL 3avd98ns 0 L€
00°0$ AD 000 00°0$ AD 0 00°000°0T$ AD 00S 000Z$ (LNO 3¥0D) NOILYAYIX3 3av¥D MO39 0 9T
ST'795'60TS AS 0SvEY'OT  [ST'29560TS AS SVEVOT 05°S00°L0T$ AS T6T0T 0S0TS 3Sva8ans a3idiaon 0 §7C
0S'E0E'TES AS 0S'PEV'OT [0S E0E'TES AS SVEVOT 00°€L5'0ES AS T610T 00°€S NOILVdVYd3dd 3av¥98NS 0 &4
00 ZYE'TTS AD 00'7ZT'T 00°ZvE'TTS AD [44%% 00'ZVETTS AD [441 00°'TTS Av34dS ANY IDVATYS ‘dINLS “T10SdOL 0 €T
00°0SSVTS AD 00°SZ¥'T 00°0SS VTS AD 1444 00°0S5vTS AD STve 009$ MOYHOE ANV AVMAVOY ‘0T SSY1D ‘NOILYAVIXI 0 (44
00°0$ S1 000 000$ S1 0 00°'00S'€S S1 T 00005 ‘€S ONIg8NYS ANV ONIYVYITD 0 T¢
LINNOWY ALLLNYND ANNOWY ALILNYND AINNOWY ALILNYND A01dd W3LI ‘ON 434 ‘ON
Q3LVYWILSI Q3LVYILSI Q3LVINLLS3 Q3aLYILSI Q3LVINILST Q3LVINILLST LINN svans W3l
3lvad 01 43131dW0D JLVIILLS3 SNOIATHd aig sy

rr

8T0T ‘67 AVIAN HONOYHL Q3LITdINOD HYOM

S6YETT'ETV'ON 103royd INg
UOI1INIISUOIBY 3JBLI9] Jasuns

emol ‘s3ySieH Jospuim 3o And

153N0D3Y AVd S,4O1IVHINOD




€S TI9VES'TS €S TPEZES'TS 09°SL9TLS'TS :INNOWY TV.LOL
00°00T'€S v3 00T 00°00T'ES v3 T 00°00T'€S$ v3 T 00°00T'€$ STVYILYT YIM3S AUVLINYS 0 8#0D
00°000'TES v3 000T 00°000'T€$ v3 0T 00°000'TES v3 0T 00°00T'€$ STVYHILYT YIM3IS AUVLINYS 0 L#0D
00°005'STS v3 00§ 00°005'ST$ v3 S 00°005'STS$ v3 S 00°00T'€S STVYILYT “YIM3IS AYVLINYS 0 940D
00°008v7$ v3 008 00°00877$ v3 8 00°008'vZ$ v3 8 00°00T°€$ SIVYILYT YIM3S AYVLINYS 0 S#0D
00'S8L'TS v3 00T 00°S8L'TS v3 1 00°S8L'TS v3 T 00'S8L'TS STVYILYT YIM3IS AYVLINYS 0 THOD
00°0vT°LS v3 00t 00°0tT'LS v3 ¥ 00°0¥T'LS v3 2 00'58L'T$ STVYILYT ‘YIM3IS AUVLINYS 0 T#0D
00°0007S$ S1 00T 00°000'7$ S1 I 00°000't$ S T 00°000'7$ LNOHSYM 3134DNOD 0 7T
00°000'LS S1 00T 00°000'L$ S1 T 00°000LS$ Sl T 00°000'2S$ NOILJ3770D 3LSYM aI10S 0 €11
00°000'TTS S1 00T 00°000'TTS$ S1 T 00°000'TTS ST T 00°000'TT$ 3DIAY3S 1V.LSOd 40 IDNVNILNIVIN 0 71T
00°000'55% S1 00T 00°000'55$ S1 T 00°00055% Sl T 00°000'55$ NOILYZII80N 0 TTT
00°000'TS v3 00'S 00°000'T$ v3 S 00°000'TS v3 S 00'00Z$ SINVLNI 40 NOILDILOYd 0 L6
00°0£8% 11 00'062 00°009% 41 00¢ 00'v9E VTS 41 881 00°€$ 208 HaLTIH 0 9'6
00°000'5S S1 00'T 00°000'SS$ S1 T 00°000'SS$ S1 T 00'000°5S$ dddMS 0 S'6
00°00$ v 070 00°00t$ Pl [0 00°00%'9S v [43 00°0007$ AYVYOdINIL ‘(3501NT13D AOOM) ONIHITNNOYAAH 0 ¥'6
00"0€'9S v 09'T 00'v0€'9S v 9T 00'¥0€'9S v 9T 00°0v6'€$ (IN148) DNIHDTNINOYAAH 0 €6
00°0$ oV 000 00°0$ ov 0 00°075'TS$ v 43 00°SLYS AYVHOJIL ‘ONIQIIS 0 6
00°095'7$ v 09'T 00°095'7$ v 9T 00°095'7S v 9T 00°009'TS (Nvg4N) ONIZITILY34 ANY ONIQ3IS 0 6
00°000°LS S1 00T 00°000'L$ S1 1 00°000'LS S1 T 00°000°£S 14V AS3LYNOD LN3AISTY 0 8
00°000'27$ S1 00'T 00'000'2T$ S1 T 00°000°£7S S1 T 00°000'£2$ TOYLNOD DI44vHL 0 T8
00'SL6'TS NOL 0058 00'SL6'TS NOL S8 00'S19'9% NOL 68T 00'SES ONIJV4YNS I1YDIWOOY 0 6L
00°0CT'TS 45 00°ZE 00°0ZT'TS 45 [43 00°00%'TS 45 ov 00'SES SONINYVYM 318¥10313d 0 8L
00°76L'8LS AS 0ZETE'T  [00°26L'8LS AS TETET 00°000'69% AS 0STT 00°09$ HONI-9 "22d ‘AVM3IAINA 0 LL
00°098't$ AS 00°9€ 00°098'v$ AS 9¢ 00°0v6'SS AS 124 00'SETS HONI-9 '22d MT¥M3ais 0 9L
00°076'T$ AS 05'9€ 00°026'7S AS S9€ 00°0t%'SS AS 89 00°085 J2d ‘HILVd H1d3d 114 0 S'L
00°00S°Z$ S1 00T 00°00SS S1 70 00°00S'CS S1 T 00°005'T$ ONILSIL ANY SITdINYS D0d 0 v
LNNOWY ALILNYND ANNOWY ALILNYND AINNOWY ALIINYND 3D14d [TEN] ‘ON 43¥ ‘ON
AILYNLLSI A3LYWILSI A3ILVINILSI QILVINILST QILVINILLSI Q3LVYINILLST 1INQ svans WLl
31va 0L a3L31dN0D J1VINILST SNOIATHd aig sy |

14

8107 ‘67 AYIN HONOYHL G3137dINOD NHOM

S6VETT'ETV'ON 1J3r0dd INg
UOI}INIISUOIBY BIBIID | 1BSUNS

emoj ‘s}ysiaH J0spuipn 0 Ay

1S3ND3Y Avd S,HOLIVYINOD




